EVENT # 1 - WEDNESDAY PRELIMINARY SINGLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

8904179
1418792
‘0512982
1115075
1625873
1312506
0922311
‘0610118
"1111888
1829070
*4207550
"1113736
4001787

CECILTOM L
SHRUM JACK A
LUKANEC DAN J
RANDALL SCOTT L
STEELESMITH JAMES
DENES RYAN P
JACOB AUSTIN M
SLATERJUSTIN T
GRAY THOMAS M
NEALTOM C
JORDAN TERRY
SCOTT BEVERLY J
WISE PEGGY ANN

PD ENTRY 241

LONDON

PLAIN CITY
BERLIN CENTER
DEFIANCE
WESTERVILLE
MARENGO
COPLEY

PHELPS
DILLONVALE
TIPTON

ST THOMAS
LOUISVILLE
MCCONNELSVILLE

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
OH

ON
OH
OH

99
100
99
97
94
97
100
100
100
100
99
99
97



EVENT # 2 - COLERAIN RV HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

8201889
1115075
1214082
‘0765895
9104943
1623656
0922311
0921734
9103743
*8301037
9400450
1510248
4001787

MCCARTHY PATRICK M
RANDALL SCOTT L
JAMISON MARK A
WILBURN TREY

HAYS STEVE R
HUTCHINS TUFF
JACOB AUSTIN M
MINYO RYAN D
KENNEDY SCOTT A
HAGERTY WILLIAM S
FUNDERBURG SANDY L
KERR SAMANTHA N
WISE PEGGY ANN

PD ENTRY 257

DALTON
DEFIANCE
LOGANSPORT
SADIEVILLE
CINCINNATI
FREDERICKTOWN
COPLEY

MT GILEAD

NEW CASTLE
CLARK LAKE
ODESSA

NEW MIDDLETOWN
MCCONNELSVILLE

OH
OH

KY

OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
Ml
FL

OH
OH

97
96
95
95
95
91
96
91
96
94
95
93
93



EVENT # 3 - WEDNESDAY PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

0765895
9200289
9605430
1214082
4004465
1312506
1517251
‘0610118
9006632
"4442976
*4207550
1213494
9105657

WILBURN TREY

NEYER JOE

KALEJS ANDY G
JAMISON MARK A
BARE NICK

DENES RYAN P
GLAZER WOODROW U
SLATERJUSTIN T
HARRUFF ED D
STEFKOVICH JEROME
JORDAN TERRY
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
NATCHER DONNA R

PD ENTRY 157

SADIEVILLE
WALTON
ROME
LOGANSPORT
HILLSBORO
MARENGO
NEW PRAGUE
PHELPS

NEW BREMEN
AVELLA

ST THOMAS
FINDLAY
EBENSBURG

KY
KY
OH
IN
OH
OH
MN
NY
OH
PA
ON
OH
PA

196
188
184
180
172
172
192
193
195
188
189
186
172



EVENT # 4 - QUALITY INN HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

8201889
*8503002
0110725
*4413575
0313028
1826397
"4041540
‘0411136
1418791
9900207
1514041
0922311
"1112575
0510609
1410014
*8202092
9303642
'4001234

MCCARTHY PATRICK M
PRICE JRJAMES L
FANELLO JEFF C
ETCHEN JOEL F
WENGERD J MICHAEL
MCGEE MICHAEL C
MARIOLA DAVID
LOUGH MORGAN LEE
ANSLEY ARTHUR J
CADMAN CHARLES T
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
JACOB AUSTIN M
PHILLIPS RYAN J
HENDERSON RALPH V
WAULK DANNY
GEESLING RONALD
COGAN SHARON L
PETERSON BETTY

PD ENTRY 459

DALTON
ZOAR

LUCAS
LIGONIER
SUGARCREEK
FORT WAYNE
TWINSBURG
FAIRMONT
RICHWOOD
TILLSONBURG
WOOSTER
COPLEY
HOWARD
CARROLLTON
MINFORD
WASHINGTON CH
PERRYSBURG
XENIA

OH
OH
OH
PA
OH

OH
WV
OH
ON
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

100
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
99
94
93
98
96
98
93
96



EVENT # 5 - COMFORT INN SINGLES

CLASS AA WINNER "8304372 STEDMAN STEVE W
CLASS AA RUNNER UP '4071624 WILHELM RANDY
CLASS A WINNER 9300945 COGAN DONALD LR
CLASS A RUNNER UP 9200412 MANZO MICHAEL
CLASS B WINNER 0110995 MILLER TIM M
CLASS B RUNNER UP 0610037 POTTER LARRY J
CLASS C WINNER ‘9900509 MIZE ROB

CLASS C RUNNER UP 0312532 GALATA JASON E
CLASS D WINNER 1623656 HUTCHINS TUFF
CLASS D RUNNER UP 1315586 BRYANT DANNY R
SUB JUNIOR WINNER 1512581 CLARK SKYLAR M
JUNIOR WINNER 1517251 GLAZER WOODROW U

JUNIOR GOLD WINNER ~ "0610118 SLATERJUSTIN T
SUB VETERAN WINNER  '8402436 GROSJEAN ROBERTJ

VETERAN WINNER 1829070 NEALTOMC
SR. VETERAN WINNER 1819679 HUBBLE BOBBY G
LADY 1 WINNER 1113736 SCOTT BEVERLY J

LADY 2 WINNER 8502397 JACK SANDRA JO

PD ENTRY 447

EAST PALESTINE
MT VERNON
PERRYSBURG
OLEAN

FT WAYNE
WILLARD
SPRINGBORO
VALLEY CITY
FREDERICKTOWN
FOSTORIA
CARLETON

NEW PRAGUE
PHELPS
OREGON
TIPTON
CONNERSVILLE
LOUISVILLE
ALTOONA

100
100
100
100
98
98
99
98
96
96
99
100
100
99
100
100
100
98



EVENT # 6 - QUALITY/COMFORT INN HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

1418792
9404432
‘9005111
*8703002
9502891
‘0313028
1627493
9300945
‘0815149
*8200437
1513683
1111902
1112575
'4052623
4051165
*8206364
1113128
1410104

SHRUM JACK A
SCHWARTZ AARON J
BARKER MARK T
HARPER ROBB
HOMAN TONY H
WENGERD J MICHAEL
BUSH JAMES V
COGAN DONALD LR
ERDELY RICHARD
DYER ROBERT E
HAVENAR BRYCE R
PERRILLJ M

PHILLIPS RYAN J
POTTINGER JOHN M
PETERSON ROGER
POOLE JAMES R
MCCARTHY ELAINA
CHOCINSKY MARCIA H

PD ENTRY 439

PLAIN CITY
LEROY
GREENTOWN
JAMESTOWN
COLDWATER
SUGARCREEK
GREENUP
PERRYSBURG
SARASOTA
TOMPKINSVILLE
SIDNEY
SABINA
HOWARD
WEST CHESTER
XENIA

MT ORAB
DALTON
OAKLAND

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
FL

KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

99
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
92
95
96
97
97
97
96

MD 93



EVENT # 7 - RYAN D MINYO CLASS SINGLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER
CLASS D RUNNER UP
SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER
LADY 2 WINNER

*8400149
7800081
1113514
0111408
‘9006707
4042614
1510248
1316552
‘0810437
1621584
1512581
1517251
0610118
'8402436
4051165
*4006040
1213494
8604069

WELLS JESSE D

RYAN DAN F

STUMBO ASHLEY N
SWANGER WILLIAM D
CANZIAN CHRISTIAN
MAY GARY

KERR SAMANTHA N
ADAMS WALKER M
AIKEN JEFF C

SMITH SR SCOTT A
CLARK SKYLAR M
GLAZER WOODROW U
SLATERJUSTIN T
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
PETERSON ROGER
BERLET DAVID L
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
THOMPSON MARY C

PD ENTRY 517

CANTON
RICHWOOD
SHELBY

N CANTON

NEW KENSINGTON
LAWRENCEBURG
NEW MIDDLETOWN
CINCINNATI
FLORENCE
MANSFIELD
CARLETON

NEW PRAGUE
PHELPS

OREGON

XENIA

NEW KNOXVILLE
FINDLAY

SOLON

OH

OH
OH
PA
IN
OH
OH
KY
OH
Ml
MN
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

100
100
99
99
100
100
99
98
97
96
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99



EVENT # 8 - KEVIN POLSON HANDICAP

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

4017123
9001508
1627493
8706566
"4413575
1310902
2703975
9913050
*8804619
9102179
1512581
1111902
0515568
‘0210122
'8200437
9002441
1213494
'0210130

DEHABEY MIKE
CAPLINGER ROBERT W
BUSH JAMES V
HAFFNER JR BRUCE M
ETCHEN JOELF
GALAY DAVID C
BURKECP

SNAPP DALE R
HAVENAR BRITT R
HANKINS MICHAEL K
CLARK SKYLAR M
PERRILLJ M

SCHOCK GARRETT M
HERBERT STEPHEN T
DYER ROBERT E
PETROFF DONALD Z
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
THOMPSON DEBBIE A

PD ENTRY 550

TOLEDO
WAVERLY
GREENUP

WEST ALEXANDRIA
LIGONIER
MINERVA
SAFETY HARBOR
MONROE
SIDNEY
GUILFORD
CARLETON
SABINA
RIVERSIDE

MT EDEN
TOMPKINSVILLE
OREGON
FINDLAY

CEDAR LAKE

OH
OH
KY
OH
PA
OH
FL

MI
OH

MI
OH
OH
KY
KY
OH
OH

99
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
95
96
98
98
95
93



EVENT # 9 - BARRY W KEMPER CLASS DOUBLES

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER
CLASS D RUNNER UP
SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER
LADY 2 WINNER

"4413575
‘9803477
9006632
1414776
0213398
‘0110725
9302286
*4068585
1416292
1112647
1418584
0922311
‘0610118
9801092
8200437
*4207550
"1113736
8604069

ETCHEN JOEL F
CHARNIGO JOSEPH O
HARRUFF ED D
WELSH BRADY G
ZOMBEK RICHARD J
FANELLO JEFF C
TAYLOR SCOTT
WAGNER BRUCE
BUTDORF JACOB R
MILLER CHRISTIAN J
RICHARDSON CONNOR
JACOB AUSTIN M
SLATERJUSTIN T
DAGUE FRED W
DYER ROBERT E
JORDAN TERRY
SCOTT BEVERLY J
THOMPSON MARY C

PD ENTRY 353

LIGONIER

LODI

NEW BREMEN
WAVERLY
COLUMBUS
LUCAS

EDISON
MONROE
WOOSTER
MARENGO
MUNFORDVILLE
COPLEY

PHELPS

VALLEY GROVE
TOMPKINSVILLE
ST THOMAS
LOUISVILLE
SOLON

PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
NY
wv

ON
OH
OH

99
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
91
91
95
100
98
98
96
99
94
95



EVENT # 10 - BROWNING SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

RUNNER-UP

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

0922311
9404499
9001508
‘0313028
9200412
'4011311
"4004465
1410703
*8704945
9400450
1419562
0515568
1213499
1418584
1313672
1113622
0610118
1318132
*8802629
9913709
9701925
8703731
9002441
*4055166
1113514
1213494
4001234
5600125

JACOB AUSTIN M
DARROCH IAN K
CAPLINGER ROBERT W
WENGERD J MICHAEL
MANZO MICHAEL
CALDWELL RONALD
BARE NICK

MYERS NATHANIEL LW
GAJOCH Il RAY J
FUNDERBURG SANDY L
JAERSAK JOHN V
SCHOCK GARRETT M
DEBORD ZACHARY
RICHARDSON CONNOR
HARRISON JAKE S
MARSHALL SHANE
SLATERJUSTIN T
THOMPSON GUNNAR
HAMONS CLARK W
SPRINGER RICK A
WILLIAMS WILLIAM W
MARTHEY PAUL E
PETROFF DONALD Z
ROESE MICHAEL A
STUMBO ASHLEY N
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
PETERSON BETTY
SPENCER SANDRA F

PD ENTRY 866

COPLEY
ALIQUIPPA
WAVERLY
SUGARCREEK
OLEAN
LEESBURG
HILLSBORO
ELIDA

NORTH LAWRENCE
ODESSA
VANLUE
RIVERSIDE

MT VERNON
MUNFORDVILLE
HAMILTON
MEDINA
PHELPS
MIDDLETOWN
BUTLER
WAPAKONETA
MENDON
APPLE CREEK
OREGON
ASHVILLE
SHELBY
FINDLAY
XENIA

NETTIE

OH
PA
OH
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
FL
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
OH
NY
OH
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
WV

200
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
196
195
199
196
197
196
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
199
196



EVENT # 11 - RCD DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

RUNNER-UP

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9001762
*8804632
9001508
‘9803477
9901579
1819679
'8100416
‘9405877
1215609
"4005175
'0310264
1624656
1623685
1213499
0922311
1414776
1010420
‘0610118
9102983
9106046
*8200437
*4043720
"4055166
"4073872
1213494
0619600
4001234
9105657

SHAEFFER JR DAVID
BLAIR MICHAEL L
CAPLINGER ROBERT W
CHARNIGO JOSEPH O
PIGNOTTI KEN A
HUBBLE BOBBY G
FARMER BRIAN
SNYDER STEVE R
BROOKS BRANDON L
BEACH JAMES M
BROWN JOSHT
CORSO MYRON
MCELHANEY SILAS
DEBORD ZACHARY
JACOB AUSTIN M
WELSH BRADY G
DEBORD MATTHEW D
SLATERJUSTIN T
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
CORWIN STEVE

DYER ROBERT E
MCNAMER ROGER
ROESE MICHAEL A
ZEINNER ROBERT
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
TERNES ELIZABETH M
PETERSON BETTY
NATCHER DONNA R

PD ENTRY 406

FORT MILLS
BEAVERCREEK
WAVERLY
LODI
VERMILION
CONNERSVILLE
NORTHFIELD
SHERWOOD
MARENGO
COSHOCTON
LAWRENCEBURG
MINERVA
CENTERBURG
MT VERNON
COPLEY
WAVERLY
BELLEVIEW
PHELPS
HOLLAND
GROVE CITY
TOMPKINSVILLE

WEST PORTSMOUTH

ASHVILLE
CINCINNATI
FINDLAY
ELYRIA
XENIA
EBENSBURG

SC 100
OH 100
OH 99
OH 098
OH 97
IN 96
OH 98
OH 97
OH 094
OH 094
IN 91
OH 091
OH 93
OH 92
OH 99
OH 98
FL 98
NY 98
NY 98
OH 97
KY 96
OH 95
OH 98
OH 97
OH 98
OH 96
OH 95
PA 88



EVENT # 12 - EAGLE GOLF CARS HANDICAP CHAMP

CHAMPION

RUNNER-UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

11TH PLACE

12TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

‘0313028
0312532
9401001
1626913
9902847
1510926
1625288
*8106683
'0310264
9404499
0310473
‘9405877
1512019
1518227
1211449
1215146
1112224
1112673
*8300851
9106046
1623396
'3723643
‘0760703
4017123
1113736
0311868
1410104
9105263

WENGERD J MICHAEL
GALATA JASON E
HUYSMAN ADAM G
PHILLIPS NICHOLAS
DAVIDSON LEE
RUSSELL JERRY A
PLEWKE SCOTT
CASTLE MICHAEL W
BROWNJOSHT
DARROCH IAN K
CLARK FRANK M
SNYDER STEVE R
POHLMAN AUSTIN D
EICHHORN VINCENT M
OVER MICHAEL CHASE
BRISTOLL LUCAS D
KAMER BRENNAN D
CARSON JUSTIN H
SCHOCK DAN A
CORWIN STEVE
GILLIAM BRUCE A
WALLIS WILLIAM L
MACY DENNIS G
DEHABEY MIKE
SCOTT BEVERLY J
DEAN SARA M
CHOCINSKY MARCIA H
CARNEY CAROLE L

PD ENTRY 560

SUGARCREEK
VALLEY CITY
WASHINGTON CH
GARRETTSVILLE
TIPP CITY
PIQUA
ALEXANDRIA
WINCHESTER
LAWRENCEBURG
ALIQUIPPA
CARELTON
SHERWOOD
DELPHOS
POWELL
UNIONTOWN
TEMPERANCE
FLORENCE

MT GILEAD
CLAYTON
GROVE CITY
MARION
HORSEHEADS
GARDEN CITY
TOLEDO
LOUISVILLE
JEFFERSON
OAKLAND
POLAND

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY

KY

PA
Ml
OH
OH
OH
PA
Ml
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
Ml
OH
OH
OH
MD
OH

99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
98
97
94
94
96
95
96
96
98
97
96
95
92



ALL AROUND

CHAMPION

RUNNER-UP

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER

CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

‘0313028
9404499
9001508
'8402978
9405877
*8704945
1623656
1213499
1512581
0922311
1517251
‘0610118
1318132
9106046
9006632
'2704404
'8200437
'4017123
2109693
1213494
0311868
'4001234
9105263

WENGERD J MICHAEL
DARROCH IAN K
CAPLINGER ROBERT W
COSTA JOHN L
SNYDER STEVER
GAJOCH Il RAY J
HUTCHINS TUFF
DEBORD ZACHARY
CLARK SKYLAR M
JACOB AUSTIN M
GLAZER WOODROW U
SLATERJUSTIN T
THOMPSON GUNNAR
CORWIN STEVE
HARRUFF ED D
CHARNIGA RONALD
DYER ROBERT E
DEHABEY MIKE
WHITE ROYCE
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
DEAN SARA M
PETERSON BETTY
CARNEY CAROLE L

SUGARCREEK
ALIQUIPPA
WAVERLY
RICHMOND HILL
SHERWOOD
NORTH LAWRENCE
FREDERICKTOWN
MT VERNON
CARLETON
COPLEY

NEW PRAGUE
PHELPS
MIDDLETOWN
GROVE CITY
NEW BREMEN
BOWLING GREEN
TOMPKINSVILLE
TOLEDO

LA GRANGE
FINDLAY
JEFFERSON
XENIA

POLAND

OH
PA

OH
ON
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI

OH
MN
NY

OH
OH
OH
OH
KY

OH
KY

OH
OH
OH
OH

396
392
391
385
386
378
371
377
376
392
385
392
386
389
388
386
385
386
385
388
379
381
371



HIGH OVER ALL

CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP

CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER

0313028
*4413575
9001508
1112673
*8201080
9001086
1623656
1512581
0922311
‘0610118
9106046
*4051165
4017123
1213494
4001234

WENGERD J MICHAEL
ETCHEN JOEL F
CAPLINGER ROBERT W
CARSON JUSTIN H
SCHOCK DALE
MUELLER JOHN A
HUTCHINS TUFF
CLARK SKYLAR M
JACOB AUSTIN M
SLATERJUSTIN T
CORWIN STEVE
PETERSON ROGER
DEHABEY MIKE
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
PETERSON BETTY

SUGARCREEK
LIGONIER
WAVERLY
MT GILEAD
RIVERSIDE
ST MARYS
FREDERICKTOWN
CARLETON
COPLEY
PHELPS
GROVE CITY
XENIA
TOLEDO
FINDLAY
XENIA

OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

974
971
970
951
937
915
920
950
973
967
962
956
954
949
934



